
Norfolk Volunteers – Contact Details  

  
Role  Volunteer  Telephone  Email Address  

County Organiser  Retty Wace 07876 648543 retty.wace@ngs.org.uk 

County Organiser Graham Watts  01362 690065  graham.watts@ngs.org.uk  

County Treasurer  Andrew Stephens OBE  07595 939769  andrew.stephens@ngs.org.uk  

Publicity  & Social Media Amanda McCallum   amanda.mccallum@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity Julia Stafford Allen 07778 169775 julia.staffordallen@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer  Simon Smith  01362 860530  simon.smith@ngs.org.uk  

Photographer Stew Flint 07958 165242 stewart.flint@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-ordinator  Juliet Collier  07986 607170  juliet.collier@ngs.org.uk  

Booklet Distributor &  
Talk Co-Ordinator 

Graham Watts  01362 690065  graham.watts@ngs.org.uk  

New Garden Enquiries  Fiona Black  01692 650247  fiona.black@ngs.org.uk  

Assistant County Organiser  Nick Collier  07733 108443  ndcollier12@gmail.com  

Assistant County Organiser  Sue Roe  01603 455917  sueroe8@icloud.com  

Assistant County Organiser Jenny Clarke 01508 550261 jenny.clarke@ngs.org.uk 

Volunteer Co-Ordinator Gill Cook 07841 569003 gill.cook@ngs.org.uk 

  


